
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MODEL:5FDGGL-40-2T

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://manualsfile.com


MODEL:5FDGGL-40-2T

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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Instruction Manual

1.Attach the bucket handle. 2.Screw the mop handles.

3.Fill the bucket with clean water on

the WASH Chamber.

4.Rinse the mop head in the Wash

Chamber a few times to ensure the

lower part of the pad is saturated.

5.Wring the mop head in the Dry

Chamber to desired level of

dampness.
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Mop Installation

Note

The floor cleaner could be added into the two holes at the mop head.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,

shanghai 200000 CN.

1.Insert the pad slot side into the fixed

slot

2.Lay flat and fasten the mop pad with

the velcro, and insert the other end of

the pad into the fixed slot.

3.Press the clip to complete the

installation.
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Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

ZESTAW MOPA PŁASKIEGO I WIADRA
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

MODELE: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiekolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane

wyłącznie przez nas
przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone

narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka

wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu
ostrożnie

gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELE: 5FDGGL-40-2T

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

Instruction Manual

1. Zamontuj uchwyt wiadra. 2. Przykręć uchwyty mopa .

3. Napełnij wiadro czystą wodą w
komorze MYJĄCEJ .

4. Przepłucz głowicę mopa w
komorze myjącej kilka razy, aby mieć
pewność, że dolna część nakładki
jest nasączona.

5. Wykręć głowicę mopa w komorze
suchej, aż do uzyskania pożądanego
poziomu wilgotności.
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Mop Installation

Note

Środek czyszczący do podłóg można wlać do dwóch otworów w głowicy mopa.

1. Włóż stronę gniazda podkładki do
stałego gniazda

2. Połóż mop płasko i zamocuj go za
pomocą rzepu, a drugi koniec włóż do
stałego gniazda .

3. Naciśnij klips, aby zakończyć
instalację.
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

FLACHWISCHER- UND EIMER-SET
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

MODELL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur

verwenden
stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge

erzielen können
mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen

sorgfältig
wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern

Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen
Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .

Instruction Manual

1. Befestigen Sie den Eimergriff. 2. Schrauben Sie die Moppgriffe fest .

3. Füllen Sie den Eimer in der
Waschkammer mit sauberem
Wasser .

4. Spülen Sie den Moppkopf einige
Male in der Waschkammer aus, um
sicherzustellen, dass der untere Teil
des Pads gesättigt ist.

5. Wringen Sie den Wischmoppkopf in
der Trockenkammer aus, bis er den
gewünschten Feuchtigkeitsgrad
erreicht hat.
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Mop Installation

Note

Der Bodenreiniger kann in die beiden Löcher am Wischkopf gegeben werden.

1.Setzen Sie die Pad-Schlitzseite in
den festen Schlitz ein

2. Legen Sie das Wischpad flach hin,
befestigen Sie es mit dem
Klettverschluss und stecken Sie das
andere Ende des Pads in den festen
Schlitz .

3. Drücken Sie den Clip, um die
Installation abzuschließen.
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai, 200.000 CN.
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

ENSEMBLE BALAI PLAT ET SEAU
MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS

MODÈLE : 5FDGGL-40-2T

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par

nous uniquement
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant

certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture
toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir

vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie

Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE : 5FDGGL-40-2T

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin
d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes
les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle
de notre produit.

Instruction Manual

1. Fixez la poignée du seau. 2. Vissez les manches de la
serpillère .

3. Remplissez le seau d'eau propre
dans la chambre de LAVAGE .

4. Rincez la tête de balai dans la
chambre de lavage plusieurs fois
pour vous assurer que la partie
inférieure du tampon est saturée.

5. Essorez la tête de balai dans la
chambre de séchage jusqu'au niveau
d'humidité souhaité.
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Mop Installation

Note

Le nettoyant pour sol peut être ajouté dans les deux trous de la tête de balai.

1.Insérez le côté de la fente du
tampon dans la fente fixe

2. Posez à plat et fixez le tampon de
nettoyage avec le velcro, puis insérez
l'autre extrémité du tampon dans la
fente fixe.

3. Appuyez sur le clip pour terminer
l'installation.
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

SET MET VLAKKE DWEIL EN EMMER
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

MODEL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te
leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons
worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen
te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag
alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren

voorzichtig
wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

MODEL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning
nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .

Instruction Manual

1. Bevestig de handgreep van de
emmer.

2. Schroef de dweilstelen vast .

3. Vul de emmer met schoon water op
de WASH- kamer .

4. Spoel de dweilkop een paar keer
uit in de waskamer om ervoor te
zorgen dat het onderste deel van de
pad verzadigd is.

5. Wring de dweilkop in de
droogkamer uit tot de gewenste
vochtigheidsgraad.
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Mop Installation

Note

De vloerreiniger kan in de twee gaten in de dweilkop worden gedaan.

1. Plaats de zijde van de padsleuf in
de vaste sleuf

2. Leg de mop plat neer en maak hem
vast met het klittenband. Steek het
andere uiteinde van de pad in de
vaste gleuf .

3. Druk op de clip om de installatie te
voltooien.
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Sjanghai 200000 CN.
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

PLATT MOPP OCH HINKSATS
INSTRUKTIONSMANUAL

MODELL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss
representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg
med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka

alla kategorier av verktyg som vi erbjuder. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera försiktigt
när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande

Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: 5FDGGL-40-2T

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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Instruction Manual

1. Fäst skophandtaget. 2. Skruva fast mopphandtagen .

3. Fyll hinken med rent vatten på
WASH Chamber .

4. Skölj mopphuvudet i
tvättkammaren några gånger för att
säkerställa att den nedre delen av
dynan är mättad.

5. Vrid in mopphuvudet i
torrkammaren till önskad
fuktighetsnivå.
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Mop Installation

Note

Golvrengöringen kan läggas till i de två hålen vid mopphuvudet.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,

1. Sätt in plattans sida i det fasta
spåret

2 . Lägg platt och fäst moppdynan
med kardborrebandet, och sätt in den
andra änden av dynan i det fasta
spåret.

3. Tryck på klämman för att slutföra
installationen.
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shanghai 200 000 CN.

https://manualsfile.com


Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

JUEGO DE TRAPEADOR PLANO Y BALDE
MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES

MODELO: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente

por nosotros
Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas

herramientas.
con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa

necesariamente cubrir
Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar

con cuidado
Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.

MODELO: 5FDGGL-40-2T

¿NECESITAAYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No
dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva
una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET
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producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no
informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software
en nuestro producto.

Instruction Manual

1. Coloque el mango del cubo. 2. Atornille los mangos de la fregona .

3. Llene el balde con agua limpia en
la cámara de LAVADO .

4. Enjuague el cabezal del trapeador
en la cámara de lavado varias veces
para asegurarse de que la parte
inferior de la almohadilla esté
saturada.

5. Escurra el cabezal del trapeador en
la cámara seca hasta alcanzar el nivel
de humedad deseado.
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Mop Installation

1. Inserte el lado de la ranura de la
almohadilla en la ranura fija.

2. Coloque la almohadilla de
trapeador en posición horizontal y
sujétela con el velcro e inserte el otro
extremo de la almohadilla en la
ranura fija .

3. Presione el clip para completar la
instalación.
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Note

El limpiador de pisos se puede agregar a través de los dos orificios del cabezal del
trapeador.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shangai 200000 CN.
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

SET DI MOCIO E SECCHIO PIATTI
MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI

MODELLO: 5FDGGL-40-2T

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti
con noi rispetto ai principali marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina
tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare

accuratamente
quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio

Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO: 5FDGGL-40-2T

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul

FLAT MOP AND BUCKET SET

https://manualsfile.com


nostro prodotto.

Instruction Manual

1. Fissare il manico del secchio. 2. Avvitare i manici del mocio .

3. Riempire il secchio con acqua
pulita nella camera di lavaggio .

4.Risciacquare più volte la testa del
mocio nella camera di lavaggio per
assicurarsi che la parte inferiore del
panno sia satura.

5. Strizzare la testa del mocio nella
camera di asciugatura fino al livello di
umidità desiderato.
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Mop Installation

Note

Il detergente per pavimenti può essere inserito nei due fori presenti sulla testa del
mocio.

1. Inserire il lato dello slot del pad
nello slot fisso

2. Stendere e fissare il panno del
mocio con il velcro, quindi inserire
l'altra estremità del panno nella
fessura fissa.

3. Premere la clip per completare
l'installazione.
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
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